@m Pizza?

l.l

Make it a combo for just $1 more!
Comes with chips and soda/tea

Choos your bread oo o wasly

White Ham Turkey
Wheat Roast Beef
Marble Rye Grilled Chicken
7" Hoagie Tuna Salad
Tortilla Wrap Chicken Salad
* extra meat add $1
Chuovsh youi pread: o1 pouy yorsy ehasghy
Mayo Miracle Whip American Swiss
Mustard Honey Mustard Provolone
Ranch Italian
Pepper Jack
* extra cheese add $ .50

Chhoos yowr toppindy

Lettuce Onion Tomato
““Pickle $pinach Mushroom
~'_ Green Pepper Black Olive
Cucumber Jalapeno
Banana Pepper

Monday-Friday
10:30am-1pm

Café 100

Monday - Friday
6:30am-1pm
Lunch starting 10:30 am

Monday-Friday starting 10:30 am

BY THE SLICE "5
Pepperoni, Sausage, or Canadian Bacon $2.00
The Works $3.50
Combo with tea or soda add $1.00

available in thick crust 16"
Cheese $10
Pepperoni S11
Sausage S11
Canadian Bacon S11
Veggie (mushroom, green pepper, $14
onion, tomato, black olive, olive oil,
feta cheese, and basil)
The Works (pepperoni, sausage, $18
Canadian bacon, green pepper, onion,
mushroom, black olive, extra cheese,
and bacon)
Meat Lovers (pepperoni, sausage, $18

Canadian bacon, ground beef, bacon,
olive oil, and extra cheese)

Build Your Own (start with Cheese pizza then add) $1 each

cheese, pepperoni, sausage, Canadian bacon, ground beef, bacon,
green pepper, onion, mushroom, black olive, tomato, and pineapple

Double Your Favorite Topping S1 each

Order whole pizzas in advance
Payment required in advance; Bring receipt for pick up

ﬁ?ﬁ”ﬁiﬁws

Combat Support & Community Service




Espresso Drinks
Caffe Americana *
Caffe Latte *
Cappuccino

Caramel Macchiato *
Caffe Mocha *
White Choc Mocha *

Brewed Coffees

Regular — Breakfast Blend
Decaf — House Blend
Blonde - Mellow Blend

96 0ztogobox 14.

Coffee Alternatives

Tazo Hot Tea ——
Tazo Chai * ey B,
Hot Chocolate @

tall
1.75
2.50
2.50
3.00
3.00
3.25

1.25

00

1.00
2.50
2.50

grande
2.00
2.75
2.75
3.25
3.25
3.50

1.50

1.50
2.75
2.75

venti
2.25
3.00
3.00
3.50
3.50
3.75

1.75

1.75
3.00
3.00

Breakfast 6:30-10:30am

o e ey
- i

Egg cooked to order 1.00
Egg Combo 2 eggs, side of sausage or bacon and toast 4.75

Omelet 2 eggs, cheese, choose 2: ham, sausage, 2.50
bacon, green pepper, onion, mushroom, spinach
additional toppings .75

Omelet Combo side of sausage or bacon and toast ~ 4.50

Sandwich on biscuit, Texas toast, white or wheat bread
egg, cheese, and sausage, bacon, or ham  3.00

=

Lunch starting 10:30 am .

Soup of the day ‘&’ o 3.00
{ e Y

Chili no beans o S 3.75

Grilled Cheese Texas toast and American cheese  2.25

BLT bacon, lettuce, tomato > 3.50

Hot Dog cheese and onion 2.00
Chili Dog cheese and onion 2.50
Deli Sandwich S 5.00
Patty Melt rye bread, grilled onions, cheese 4.00
Cheeseburger 4.00

Double Cheeseburger

Grilled Chicken Sandwich = 5.75

Baked Potato 5.00
butter, sour cream, green onions, cheese, plus 1 topping
additional toppings .75

Pizza by the slice - single top/works 2.00/3.50

Salad lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheese, bacon bits  3.00
Ranch, French, Honey Mustard, Thousand Island, or Italian dressing

1 y
=

Frappuccino Blended Beverages - grande

* also available iced

Caramel 3.00
Coffee 3.00
Mocha 3.00
Brewed Iced Tea sweet or unsweet 1.25
Bottled Water 1.00
Sodas 1.25

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Mr Pibb, Barq’s Root Beer, Mello Yello

Flavors add any flavor to any drink .45
Almond Amaretto Caramel * Cherry Cinnamon

Coconut Gingerbread Hazelnut Peach Peppermint
Raspberry Toffee Nut Vanilla

* Caramel drizzle .35

Burrito egg, cheese, tater tots Gi ' 2.00
with sausage or bacon ;'}-_-.4’_ g 3.00
Pancake single 1.50 3stack 2.50
Pancake Combo side of sausage or bacon 4.25
Biscuit & Gravy 3.00
~with 2 biscuits 4.00
Biscuit . 1.25
Toast 2 pieces 1.25
Bacon ‘ 2 pieces 1.25 4 pieces 2.25
Sausage N '-__,_.,. 2 patties 2.00
Tater tots WL 150
Grab-n-Go .
Yogurt [— 1.50
Bagel w/Cream Cheese % 1.50
Muffin | 1.75

additional toppings .75
Chips 1.00
Fries or Tater Tots 1.50
Chili Cheese Fries or Tots 4 3.50

Make it a Combo
Hot Dog, chips and drink 3.50
Slice of Pizza and drink sgl 3.00 wks 4.50
Soup, Salad and drink 5.00
Soup, 1/2 Deli Sandwich and drink 5.00
Salad, 1/2 Deli Sandwich and drink 6.00
Deli Sandwich, chips and drink 6.00
Patty Melt, fries and drink 6.00
Cheeseburger, fries and drink 6.00 dbl 7.50
Chicken Sandwich, fries and drink 7.25

Drinks are either soda or tea



	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2

