Build Your Own

Deli Sandwich



Make it a combo for just \$1 more! Comes with chips and soda/tea

Choose your bread

White
Wheat
Marble Rye
7" Hoagie
Tortilla Wrap

Choose your spread

Mayo Miracle Whip Mustard Honey Mustard Ranch Italian





Choose your meats

Ham Turkey

Roast Beef

Grilled Chicken

Tuna Salad

Chicken Salad

* extra meat add \$1

Choose your cheese

American Swiss
Provolone
Pepper Jack
* extra cheese add \$.50

Choose your toppings

Lettuce Onion Tomato
Pickle Spinach Mushroom
Green Pepper Black Olive
Cucumber Jalapeno
riday Banana Pepper



Pepperoni, Sausage, or Canadian Bacon \$2.00
The Works \$3.50
Combo with tea or soda add \$1.00

available in thick crust Cheese Pepperoni Sausage Canadian Bacon	16" \$10 \$11 \$11 \$11
Veggie (mushroom, green pepper, onion, tomato, black olive, olive oil, feta cheese, and basil)	\$14
The Works (pepperoni, sausage, Canadian bacon, green pepper, onion, mushroom, black olive, extra cheese, and bacon)	\$18
Meat Lovers (pepperoni, sausage, Canadian bacon, ground beef, bacon, olive oil, and extra cheese)	\$18

Build Your Own (start with Cheese pizza then add) **\$1 each** cheese, pepperoni, sausage, Canadian bacon, ground beef, bacon, green pepper, onion, mushroom, black olive, tomato, and pineapple

Order whole pizzas in advance

Payment required in advance; Bring receipt for pick up

Café 100

Monday - Friday 6:30am-1pm

Lunch starting 10:30 am



Espresso Drinks	tall	grande	venti	Breakfast 6:30-10:30am	
Caffe Americana *	1.75	2.00	2.25	Egg cooked to order	1.00
Caffe Latte *	2.50	2.75	3.00	Egg Combo 2 eggs, side of sausage or bacon and toast	4.75
Cappuccino	2.50	2.75	3.00		
Caramel Macchiato *	3.00	3.25	3.50	Omelet 2 eggs, cheese, choose 2: ham, sausage,	2.50
Caffe Mocha *	3.00	3.25	3.50	bacon, green pepper, onion, mushroom, spinach	
White Choc Mocha *	3.25	3.50	3.75	additional toppings	.75
Brewed Coffees	1.25	1.50	1.75	Omelet Combo side of sausage or bacon and toast	4.50
Regular – Breakfast Blend				Sandwich on biscuit, Texas toast, white or wheat bread	
Decaf – House Blend			100		3.00
Blonde - Mellow Blend				obb, eneces, and educable, leaven, er nam	
96 oz to go box	14.00	Cotten on the Qu		Burrito egg, cheese, tater tots	2.00
Coffee Alternatives					3.00
Tazo Hot Tea	1.00	1.50	1.75		
Tazo Chai *	2.50	2.75	3.00	Pancake single 1.50 3 stack	2.50
Hot Chocolate	2.50	2.75	3.00	_	4.25
	2.50	2.75	3.00	3	
* also available iced		1		Biscuit & Gravy	3.00
Frappuccino Blended Bever	ages - gra	nde 💒			4.00
Caramel 3.00)		Bu		
Coffee 3.00)			Biscuit	1.25
Mocha 3.00)			Toast 2 pieces	1.25
Drawed load Too		1	25	·	
Brewed Iced Tea sweet or uns	weet	1	25	Bacon 2 pieces 1.25 4 pieces 2	2.25
Bottled Water		1.	00	Sausage 2 patties 2	2.00
Cadaa		1	25		
Sodas Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Mr Pibb, Ba	ra's Poot Re		25 'alla	Tater tots	1.50
coke, blet coke, sprite, Mi Fibb, Ba	iq s noot be	ei, iviello i	ello		
Flavors add any flavor to a	•		45	Grab-n-Go	
Almond Amaretto Caramel *	•			Yogurt	1.50
Coconut Gingerbread Hazeln Raspberry Toffee Nut Vanilla	ut Peach	Pepperm	iint	Bagel w/Cream Cheese	1.50
Muttin 1					1.75
* Caramel drizzle	.35 🐃				

Lunch and an an						
<u>Lunch</u> starting 10:30 am Soup of the day		3.00				
Chili no beans		3.75				
Grilled Cheese Texas toast an	nd American ch					
BLT bacon, lettuce, tomato	iu American cii	3.50				
Hot Dog cheese and onion		2.00				
Chili Dog cheese and onion		2.50				
Deli Sandwich		5.00				
Patty Melt rye bread, grilled o	onions choos					
Cheeseburger	Jilions, chees	4.00				
Double Cheeseburger		5.50				
Grilled Chicken Sandwich		5.75				
Baked Potato		5.00				
butter, sour cream, green onions,	cheese, plus 1					
additional toppings		.75				
Pizza by the slice - single to	p/works	2.00/3.50				
Salad lettuce, tomato, cucumber, Ranch, French, Honey Mustard, Tho						
additional toppings		1.00				
Chips Fries or Tater Tots		1.50				
Chili Cheese Fries or Tots	30	3.50				
Tilli Cheese Fries or Tots		3.50				
	and the same					
Make it a Combo						
Hot Dog, chips and drink		3.50				
Slice of Pizza and drink	sgl 3.00	wks 4.50				
Soup, Salad and drink		5.00				
Soup, 1/2 Deli Sandwich and drink						
Salad, 1/2 Deli Sandwich ar	6.00					
Deli Sandwich, chips and drink						
Patty Melt, fries and drink		6.00				

Cheeseburger, fries and drink

Chicken Sandwich, fries and drink

Drinks are either soda or tea

7.25

6.00 dbl 7.50